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SPECIFICATIONS

HIGHLIGHTS
• Has a sensor that enables it to be motion activated
• Helps detecting intrusions or other criminal activity on one's property
• LED Security Light with two heads available in 20W (10W per head) used for crime prevention with its environmental design
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LED Security Lights

MODEL OL-2HS 
 DIMENSIONS

Available in 
following colours:

12-3/4"
(324mm)

6-27/64"
(163mm)

7-23/32"
(196mm)

DIMENSIONS

OL-2HS-WH
(White)

OL-2HS-GR
(Grey)

ORTECH reserves the right to modify at any time, without notice, any or all of our product's 
features, designs, components and specifications to meet market changes.
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